

Tender Inviting Authority:					No.02	
Work Name : ICAR Grant-Providing mosquito proof net for windows and renovation works to wash area in kitchen at Ladies Hostel (Harsha) MC Vellanikkara						
Contract No:						
Bidder Name:				Excess (+)		%
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate		Amount Rs. P
				figures	words	
1.00	21.1.2.1 : For shutters of doors, windows & ventilators including providing and fixing hinges / pivots and making provision for fixing of fittings wherever required including the cost of EPDM rubber/ neoprene gasket required (Fittings shall be paid for separately)Anodised aluminium (anodised transparent or dyed to required shade according to IS : 1868, Minimum anodic coating of grade AC 15)	416.00	kg	569.66	Rupees Five Hundred Sixty Nine And Paise Sixty Six Only	236978.56
2.00	od4/2018_2019 : Providing and fixing aluminium mosquito proofing net in the aluminium frame work extrusions already for door, window, ventilator shutters and partitions etc.complete as per the directions of Engineer - in - Charge. (Cost of aluminium extrusions beading shall be paid in basic item)	216.62	sqm	553.87	Rupees Five Hundred Fifty Three And Paise Eighty Seven Only	119978.21
3.00	15.56 : Dismantling old plaster or skirting raking out joints and cleaning the surface for plaster including disposal of rubbish to the dumping ground within 50 metres lead.	6.86	sqm	30.74	Rupees Thirty And Paise Seventy Four Only	210.88
4.00	4.1.3 : Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:2:4 (cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	0.34	cum	7523.98	Rupees Seven Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Three And Paise Ninety Eight Only	2580.73

5.00	11.26.1 : Kota stone slab flooring over 20 mm (average) thick base laid over and jointed with grey cement slurry mixed with pigment to match the shade of the slab, including rubbing and polishing complete with base of cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand)25 mm thick	6.86	sqm	1589.49	Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Nine And Paise Forty Nine Only	10903.90
Total in Figures						370652.27
Quoted Rate in Figures						370652.00
Quoted Rate in Words		Rupees Three Lakh(s) Seventy Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Two Only				

DIRECTOR OF PHYSICAL PLANT(i/c)